LAMPIRAN A

1. SUMBER RISIKO

Sumber 1: Peraturan / Kerajaan
Sumber 2: Pembekal / Pihak Ketiga
Sumber 3: Pelanggan / Pelajar
Sumber 4: Persaingan
Sumber 5: Model Perniagaan / Pelaburan
Sumber 6: Reputasi
Sumber 7: Jualan dan Pemasaran
Sumber 8: Keselamatan Fizikal
Sumber 9: Perundangan & Litigasi
Sumber 10: Penipuan Luaran
Sumber 11: Penipuan Dalaman
Sumber 12: Kewangan / Ekonomi
Sumber 13: Sumber Manusia
Sumber 14: Teknologi Maklumat
Sumber 15: Harta Intelek
Sumber 16: Alam Sekitar, Kesihatan & Keselamatan
Sumber 17: Pelaporan Kewangan
Sumber 18: Pengurusan Kewangan
Sumber 19: Operasi Umum
Sumber 20: Aset dan Kemudahan
Sumber 21: Politik & Geopolitik
Sumber 22: Produk dan Perkhidmatan
Sumber 23: Perkongsian & Kolaborasi
Sumber 24: Sosial & Budaya









2. RISK RANKING

	*Likelihood of Occurrence (L)
	Almost Certain
	(5,1)
	(5,2)
	(5,3)
	(5,4)
	(5,5)

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Likely
	(4,1)
	(4,2)
	(4,3)
	(4,4)
	(4,5)

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Moderate
	(3,1)
	(3,2)
	(3,3)
	(3,4)
	(3,5)

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Unlikely
	(2,1)
	(2,2)
	(2,3)
	(2,4)
	(2,5)

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Rare
	(1,1)
	(1,2)
	(1,3)
	(1,4)
	(1,5)

	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Insignificant
	Minor
	Moderate
	Major
	Catastrophic

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	**Magnitude of Impact (I)

	
	
	Risk Ranking
	HIGH
	SIGNIFICANT
	MODERATE
	LOW




*Definition: Risk Level of Probability (p) is the determination of the likelihood of a risk occurring

	Level of Probability
	Rare
	Unlikely
	Moderate
	Likely
	Almost certain

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Description
	Risks are unlikely to occur in the next 5 years.
	Risk expected to occur less frequent but at least once in the next 3 year
	Risk expected to occur at least once in the next 12 months.
	Risk expected to occur several times in a year.
	Risk expected to occur in most circumstances or certainly occur within the 12 months period.






**Definition: Risk Severity (also called Risk Impact) is the expected harm or adverse effect that may occur due to exposure to the Risk. The University has identified 12 Areas of Impact to assess the risk severity.


	Code
	Area Of Impact
	Magnitude of Impact (i)

	
	
	Insignificant (1)
	Minor (2)
	Moderate (3)
	Major (4)
	Catastrophic (5)

	Financial Impact

	A
	Cash Flow Impact
	< RM 1 mil
	RM 1-5 mil
	RM 6-15 mil
	RM 16-25 mil
	> RM 25 mil

	B
	Annual Operating Expenditure
	< RM 200k
	RM 201k-1Mil
	RM 1-5 mil
	RM 6-10mil
	> RM 10mil

	C
	Asset impact
	No Damage
	Minimal Damages
	Major Damages
	Significant Damages
	Critical Damages

	Non-Financial Impact

	D
	Quality of Services
	No impact
	Minor impact
	Some impact
	Considerable impact
	Severe impact

	E
	Reputation
	No effect on reputation

Internal notice

No media exposure
	Potential impact on reputation

Internal exposure
	Reputation affected but short term

Ministry level
	Serious diminution in reputation and public image

Malaysian news
	High impact serious loss in image

Worldwide news

	F
	Operational or Execution Delays
	< 3 hours
	< 8 hours
	< 1 week
	< 1 month
	> 1 month

	G
	Legal
	No litigation
	Litigation with minor loss
	Litigation with moderate loss
	Litigation with major loss
	Litigation with catastrophic loss

	H
	Impact Toward Strategic Objective Achievement
	No impact
	Minor impact
	Some impact
	Considerable impact
	Severe impact

	I
	Personal Safety
	No injury
	Minor injury or threatening
	Some injury or threatening
	Considerable injury
	Severe injury, life threatening, death




Nota : Sebarang pertanyaan mengenai Perkara 6.0, sila rujuk Penyelaras Risiko di PTJ masing-
masing
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